

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 101797341

Data publicarii	22.08.24	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 507,20 RON - 507,20 RON

Descriere: 1 2000059 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 110X50X45 PP SC 2,00 BUC 5,84 11,68 19 2,22 2 2024895 CONECT. DILATATIE 110 HTL 2,00 BUC 12,60 25,19 19 4,79 3 2000063 REDUCTIE EXCENTRICA HTRA 50X32 PP SC 2,00 BUC 1,09 2,18 19 0,42 4 2025585 MANSON CAUCIUC INT 25/26-EXT 32 1523B-1 2,00 BUC 3,80 7,60 19 1,44 5 6019029 MAN CLARA ROZ ROTCIL PZ(Y)RR50 F1-ELOXAG 2,00 BUC 23,28 46,55 19 8,85 6 6014426 SURUB AUTOF.3,5X35 19678135035F2 50BUC 4,00 PUN 8,88 35,50 19 6,74 7 6015364 SURUB AUTOF 3,5X25 19678135025F2 50 BUC 1,00 PUN 7,46 7,46 19 1,42 8 5013721 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 30 MM 2,00 BUC 3,78 7,55 19 1,43 9 5013723 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 50 MM 2,00 BUC 4,88 9,75 19 1,85 10 5013724 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 60 MM 2,00 BUC 5,37 10,74 19 2,04 11 5013726 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 80 MM 2,00 BUC 8,39 16,77 19 3,19 12 5013725 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 70 MM 2,00 BUC 6,38 12,76 19 2,42 13 1023098 ULEI DE FILETAT RONOL -SPRAY 600ML 65008 3,00 BUC 63,03 189,10 19 35,93 include taxa verde 0,14 lei/BUC 14 7007652 FOLIE PROTECTIE 0,007MM 12,5X4M LT07662 10,00 BUC 7,65 76,47 19 14,53 15 3000036 TEU 130 1 ZN BM 5,00 BUC 9,58 47,90 19 9,10
